CENTENARY COCKTAILS

Sidecar

Brandy, Cointreau, Lemon Juice

Old Fashioned

Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, Brown Sugar

Mary Pickford
White Rum, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine, Cherries

Ward 8

Bourbon, lemon & Orange Juice, Grenadine

Negroni
Whitely Neill Original, Campari, Sweet Red Vermouth

Classic Martini
Gin Or Vodka, Vermouth & Olives

Espresso Martini - Caramel, Praline
Espresso, Kahlua, Absolut Vanilla

Candyfloss Martini
Absolut Vanilla, Captain Morgan Spiced, Cranberry Juice & Candy Floss

Pornstar Martini
Absolut Vanilla, Passoa, Passion Fruit Puree, Prosecco

Moijito - Elderflower, Strawberry
White Rum, Fresh Mint, Lime Juice & Brown Sugar

The Sours
Choose between Amaretio or Whiskey with Angostura Bitters,
Egg White, Lemon Juice

White Russian
Vodka, Kahlua, Cream

Old Passioned
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice & Passion Fruit Syrup

Shirley Temple
Grenadine & Lime Juice Topped With Ginger Ale, Garnished With Cherries

Berry Nojito
Fresh Mint, Lime Juice And Berries Muddled Together, Topped
With lemonade

Bora Bora Tea

Bora Bora Tea, Grenadine, Lemon Juice and a splash of Cherry Syrup

Minty Limeade
Mint, Lime Juice, Apple Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soda

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

Brockmans £4.95/6.95
Best Paired With Fever-Tree Aromatic & Garnished With Grapefruit

Tanqueray No10 £4.95/6.95
Best Paired With Fever-Tree Tonic & Garnished With Grapefruit

Tanqueray Sevilla £4.95/6.95
Best Paired With Fever-Tree Tonic & Garnished With Orange

Hendricks £4.95/6.95
Best Paired With Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic & Garnished

With Cucumber Ribbons

Warner Edwards Rhubarb £4.95/6.95

Best Paired With Fever-Tree Ginger Ale & Garnished
With Orange Slices

Long Island
Vodka, Tequila, Cointreau, Hendricks, Bacardi Topped With Coke

Margarita

Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry & Lime Juice

Chocolate Mudslide
Baileys, Kahlua, Vanilla Vodka,Milk & Cream

Daiquiri
Choose Between Passion Fruit, Strawberry, Raspberry Or Peach

Dark n Stormy
Dark rum, ginger beer, lime

The Centenary Collins

Limencello, Tanqueray 10, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup and Soda

Raspberry Pink Lady
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Cointreau, Grenadine, Egg White, Lemon Juice,

Fresh Raspberries

Cucumber Ribbons
Hendricks, Cucumber Bitters, Apple Juice

Centenary 75

Tanqueray Sevilla, Prosecco & Lemon Juice

GIN

Chase Pink Grapefruit
Malfy Gin

Whitley Neill Raspberry Gin
Best Paired With Fever-Tree Tonic & Garmnished With Raspberries

Monkey 47
Best Paired With Fever-Tree Tonic & Garnished With Lime

Bombay Sapphire

Roku Gin

£12.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£10.00

£9.00

£9.00

£4.95/6.95
£4.95/6.95

£4.95/6.95

£6.95/8.95

£4.50/6.50
£4.95/6.95




Bottle
GWR Sauvignon Blanc, Chile £20.95
Tropical fruit and citrus flavours with a fresh crisp finish
Chenin Blanc, SA £21.95
A clean, fresh Chenin from the Western Cape, flavours
of Guava & Apple
Sugar Loaf Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, NZ  £23.95
Fabulously fruity with a zesty crispness, flavours of
gooseberry & passion fruit
Picpoul de Pinet Domaine Foncastel, France £24.95
A gem from the Languedoc, showcasing citrus flavours
and a hint of salinity
1850 Chardonnay, Carmen Winery, Chile £25.95
Punchy lemon & grapefruit flavours rounded off with
hints of apple & peach
Pinot Grigio £23.95

A Pinot Grigio with character, this wine shows delicate

peach flavours with tantalising floral notes. Crisp, dry and moreish

Bottle
Zinfandel Rose £20.95
A delightfully fresh rose from California,
strawberry pink and bursting with flavour.
Pinot Grigio Blush £21.95

Dry, fresh and fruity rose with delicate aromas of
red berries. Crisp and lively on the palate with good
intensity of ripe berry and red cherry fruit.

SPIRITS

Finlandia
Absolut Vodka
Absolut Vanilla

Absolut Raspberry

Bacardi

Captain Morgan
Captain Morgan Spiced
Malibu

Kraken Spiced

Havana Club 7

Woodford Reserve Bourbon
Jack Daniels

Laphroaig

Macallan

Oban

Jamesons

Fever-Tree
Light, Premium, Elderflower, Ginger Ale

250ml

£6.95

£7.50

£8.50

£8.75

£7.95

250ml

£6.95

£7.95

WINES

175ml

£5.95

£6.50

£7.50

£7.75

£6.95

175ml

£5.95

£6.95

£4.95/6.95

£4.50/6.50

£4.95/6.95

£4.95/6.95

£4.50/6.50

£4.50/6.95

£4.50/6.95

£4.50/6.95

£4.95/6.95

£4.95/6.95

£4.50/6.00

£4.50/6.50

£4.50/6.50

£5.95/7.95

£7.00/9.00

£4.50/6.50

£2.25

Bottle
GWR Merlot, Chile £20.95
Soft and mellow red with red berry flavours
Shiraz Viognier, Yalumba Y Series, Australia  £22.95
Classic Shiraz flavours of blackcurrant & spice,
softened with aromatic Viognier
Los Haroldos Malbec, Mendoza £25.45
A beautiful Malbec with strong flavours of dark fruit
and mellow tannins
Cotes du Rhone, Au Bon Canon, France £25.95
Fine example of a bold Rhone blend, bright red frut,
white pepper on the finish
Pinot Noir, Honu, Nelson, New Zealand £26.95
A lighter red but packed with flavours of cherry
Rioja, Arjona Navajas, Spain 2022 £24.95

An e\egom and sty\\'sh young Rioja with svowberry fruit flavours

Bottle
V Prosecco, Extra dry £24.95
Prosecco Amori Rose £25.95
Bollinger Special Cuvee £64.95

BEERS & CIDERS

Desperados (330ml)

Peroni (330ml)

Estrella (330ml)

Hobsons Town Crier

Oldfields Medium Dry Cider

Old Mout Cider Berries & Cherries

Guest Beer (ask server for details)

SOFT DRINKS

Fever-Tree
Light, Premium, Elderflower, Ginger Ale

Fentimans

Ginger Beer, Elderflower, Rose Lemonade, Dandelion and Burdock

Coca Cola
Original, Zero or Diet

Lemonade

Juices
Orange, Pineapple, Apple, Cranberry

Still or Sparkling Water

Join us on our journey Find out about our exciting franchise opportunities af www.centenarylounge.com/franchise

250ml 175ml

£6.95 £5.95

£795 £6.95

£8.75 £7.75

£8.75 £7.75

125ml
£7.50

£7.50

£5.50
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.75

£5.50

£2.25

£3.65

£3.45

£3.45

£3.50

£3.50




