CENTENARY COCKTAILS

CLASSICS

Sidecar Brandy, Cointreau, Lemon Juice	£9.00
Old Fashioned Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, Brown Sugar	£9.00
Mary Pickford White Rum, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine, Cherries	£9.00
Ward 8 Bourbon, Lemon & Orange Juice, Grenadine	£9.00
Negroni Whitely Neill Original, Campari, Sweet Red Vermouth	£9.00
Classic Martini Gin Or Vodka, Vermouth & Olives	£9.00
Espresso Martini – Caramel, Praline Espresso, Kahlua, Absolut Vanilla	£9.00
Candyfloss Martini Absolut Vanilla, Captain Morgan Spiced, Cranberry Juice & Candy Floss	£9.00
Pornstar Martini Absolut Vanilla, Passoa, Passion Fruit Puree, Prosecco	£9.00
Mojito – Elderflower, Strawberry White Rum, Fresh Mint, Lime Juice & Brown Sugar	£9.00
The Sours Choose between Amaretto or Whiskey with Angostura Bitters, Egg White, Lemon Juice	£9.00
White Russian Vodka, Kahlua, Cream	£9.00

THE NEW ERA

Cucumber Ribbons

Centenary 75

Hendricks, Cucumber Bitters, Apple Juice

Tanqueray Sevilla, Prosecco & Lemon Juice

£12.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£10.00

£9.00

£9.00

THE MOCKTAILS

Old Passioned Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice & Passion Fruit Syrup	£6.00
Shirley Temple Grenadine & Lime Juice Topped With Ginger Ale, Garnished With Cherries	£6.00
Berry Nojito Fresh Mint, Lime Juice And Berries Muddled Together, Topped With Lemonade	£6.00
Bora Bora Tea Bora Bora Tea, Grenadine, Lemon Juice and a splash of Cherry Syrup	£6.00
Minty Limeade Mint, Lime Juice, Apple Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soda	£6.00

Best Paired With Fever-Tree Ginger Ale & Garnished

With Orange Slices



Brockmans	£4.95/6.95	Chase Pink Grapefruit	£4.95/6.95
Best Paired With Fever-Tree Aromatic & Garnished With Grapefruit		Malfy Gin	£4.95/6.95
Tanqueray No 10 Best Paired With Fever-Tree Tonic & Garnished With Grapefruit	£4.95/6.95	Whitley Neill Raspberry Gin Best Paired With Fever-Tree Tonic & Garnished With Raspberries	£4.95/6.95
Tanqueray Sevilla Best Paired With Fever-Tree Tonic & Garnished With Orange	£4.95/6.95	Monkey 47 Best Paired With Fever-Tree Tonic & Garnished With Lime	£6.95/8.95
Hendricks Best Paired With Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic & Garnished	£4.95/6.95	Bombay Sapphire	£4.50/6.50
With Cucumber Ribbons	C4 05 /4 05	Roku Gin	£4.95/6.95



WHITE WINES

	Bottle	250ml	1 7 5ml
GWR Sauvignon Blanc, Chile Tropical fruit and citrus flavours with a fresh crisp finish	£20.95	£6.95	£5.95
Chenin Blanc, SA A clean, fresh Chenin from the Western Cape, flavours of Guava & Apple	£21.95	£7.50	£6.50
Sugar Loaf Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, NZ Fabulously fruity with a zesty crispness, flavours of gooseberry & passion fruit	£23.95	£8.50	£7.50
Picpoul de Pinet Domaine Foncastel, France A gem from the Languedoc, showcasing citrus flavours and a hint of salinity	£24.95	£8.75	£7.75
1850 Chardonnay, Carmen Winery, Chile Punchy lemon & grapefruit flavours rounded off with hints of apple & peach	£25.95		
Pinot Grigio A Pinot Grigio with character, this wine shows delicate peach flavours with tantalising floral notes. Crisp, dry and	£23.95 moreish	£7.95	£6.95

ROSE WINES

Pinot Grigio Blush	£21.95	£7.95	£6.95
A delightfully fresh rose from California, strawberry pink and bursting with flavour.	£20.73	20.73	23.73
Zinfandel Rose	£20.95	£6.95	£5.95

Bottle 250ml 175ml

Dry, fresh and fruity rose with delicate aromas of red berries. Crisp and lively on the palate with good intensity of ripe berry and red cherry fruit.

SPIRITS

VODKA'S

Finlandia	£4.95/6.95
Absolut Vodka	£4.50/6.50
Absolut Vanilla	£4.95/6.95
Absolut Raspberry	£4.95/6.95

RUM'S

Bacardi	£4.50/6.50
Captain Morgan	£4.50/6.95
Captain Morgan Spiced	£4.50/6.95
Malibu	£4.50/6.95
Kraken Spiced	£4.95/6.95
Havana Club 7	£4.95/6.95

£4.50/6.00
£4.50/6.50
£4.50/6.50
£5.95/7.95
£7.00/9.00
£4.50/6.50

MIXERS

Fever-Tree £2.25

Light, Premium, Elderflower, Ginger Ale

RED WINES

	Bottle	250ml	1 <i>7</i> 5ml
GWR Merlot, Chile Soft and mellow red with red berry flavours	£20.95	£6.95	£5.95
Shiraz Viognier, Yalumba Y Series, Australia Classic Shiraz flavours of blackcurrant & spice, softened with aromatic Viognier	£22.95	£7.95	£6.95
Los Haroldos Malbec, Mendoza A beautiful Malbec with strong flavours of dark fruit and mellow tannins	£25.45	£8.75	£7.75
Cotes du Rhone, Au Bon Canon, France Fine example of a bold Rhone blend, bright red fruit, white pepper on the finish	£25.95		
Pinot Noir, Honu, Nelson, New Zealand A lighter red but packed with flavours of cherry	£26.95		
Rioja, Arjona Navajas, Spain 2022 An elegant and stylish young Rioja with strawberry fruit flo	£24.95	£8.75	£7.75

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

	Donne	1231111
V Prosecco, Extra dry	£24.95	£7.50
Prosecco Amori Rose	£25.95	£7.50
Bollinger Special Cuvee	£64.95	

BEERS & CIDERS

Desperados (330ml)	£5.50
Peroni (330ml)	£4.95
Estrella (330ml)	£4.95
Hobsons Town Crier	£4.95
Oldfields Medium Dry Cider	£4.95
Old Mout Cider Berries & Cherries	£4.75
Guest Beer (ask server for details)	£5.50

SOFT DRINKS

Fever-Tree Light, Premium, Elderflower, Ginger Ale	£2.25
Fentimans Ginger Beer, Elderflower, Rose Lemonade, Dandelion and Burdock	£3.65
Coca Cola Original, Zero or Diet	£3.45
Lemonade	£3.45
Juices Orange, Pineapple, Apple, Cranberry	£3.50
Still or Sparkling Water	£3.50